
	
September 5, 2017 

Dear Parents/Guardians, 
 
Welcome to the 8th grade!  We are so excited for the upcoming school year and are looking 
forward to working with all of you for a successful and productive school year.  This year will be 
filled with many important events including the High School selection process, 8th grade dance,      
8th grade trip, Move-Up ceremony, and more.    
 
One of your child’s folders will be designated for 8th Grade Information.  Please check it often to 
make sure you stay notified of everything that is going on. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

ADVISORY TEACHER SUBJECT SECTIONS TAUGHT EMAIL ADDRESS 
     

801 Mrs. Ramos Math 801,802, 803 mramos@philasd.org 
802 Mr. Osmun Social Studies All sections bwosmun@philasd.org 
803 Ms. Stewart RELA 801, 802, 803 amstewart@philasd.org  
804 Ms. Connelly RELA 804,805,806 jconnelly@philasd.org 
805 Ms. Hall Math 804, 805, 806 chall2@philasd.org 
806 Mrs. Aurit Science All sections sweissaurit@philasd.org 

 Mr. Porreca Math/ELA 802, 804 rporreca@philasd.org 
 Ms. Bomboy Math/ELA 801 abomboy@philasd.org 
 Ms. Koppel Dean All sections rbkoppel@philasd.org 

 

To receive messages via Google Classroom and have access 
to all of the messages we send to students, please be sure to 
provide us with an email address so we can invite you to join. 

FSAS Philly –  
Home and School 

Association 

@fsasphilly 
@PrincipalPiniat 

September 15th, 16th – High School Fair 
September 21st, 22nd – NO SCHOOL 
September 27th – Back to School Night from 5-7 P.M. 
September 29th – High School selection process begins 

HERE ARE THE TOP 4 WAYS TO STAY UP TO DATE USING TECHNOLOGY… 
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8th Grade School Supply List 
 
All students are required to have the following supplies for the 2017-2018 school year: 
 

(1) Marble composition notebook 
(5) Notebooks (may be spiral or composition) 
(5) 2 pocket folders 
(2 packs) lined paper 
(2 packs) #2 pencils (preferably mechanical) 
(1) pencil case 
(2 packs) blue or black pens 
(1 box) colored pencils or markers 
(1 pair) earbuds  
(2) glue sticks 
(2) erasers 
(1 pack) highlighters 
(1 pack) index cards 
(2 packs) post-it notes 
(1 roll) scotch tape 
(1) flexible ruler 
(1) pack of white copy paper 
(1) box of tissues 
(1) roll of paper towels 
(1 pack) dry erase markers 
(1 bottle) hand sanitizer 
(1 container) Clorox wipes 
 
**IF THESE SUPPLIES ARE USED OR LOST THEY MUST BE REPLACED.** 
 
 
 

These supplies should be given 
to your advisory teacher. 

Other Important Reminders 
 

- Breakfast will be served BEFORE SCHOOL from 7:45-8:10.     
- The uniform policy remains the same: 

Top Bottom 
Light blue gym t-shirt, polo, or button down Navy blue khaki style uniform pants 
Plain navy blue sweatshirt, cardigan, or 
jacket (without a hood) 

Navy blue shorts or skirt (knee length) 

 Navy blue sweatpants (for gym) 
** NO HATS, HOODS, JEANS, STRETCH PANTS, SANDALS, or FLIP FLOPS** 
**Uniform shirts are available for purchase in the main office NOW** 
**We will be sending home an order form for uniform shirts and sweatshirts** 
 


